
Welcome to the Weekly Canteen and Meat Tray Roster and thank you in advance 
for supporting our small club!

Rounds Meal Canteen Meat Tray 

1 Taco  
Bowl 

Tiny Knights 

Thursday 6th March 

Tiny Knights 

Saturday 8th March 

2 Steak 
Burger 

Mighty Knights 

Thursday 13th March 

Mighty Knights 

Saturday 15th March 

3 Butter 
Chicken 

Dark Knights 

Thursday 20th March  

Dark Knights 

Saturday 22nd March 

4 Chicken 
Tender Wrap 

Power Knights 

Thursday 27th March 

Power Knights 

Saturday 29th March 

5 Loaded 
Potato 

Wild Knights 

Thursday 3rd April 

Wild Knights 

Saturday 5th April 

Easter School Holidays 

6 Taco  
Bowl 

Super Knights 

Thursday 24th April 

Super Knights 

Saturday 26th April 

Labour Day Long Weekend 

7 Steak 
Burger 

Roving Rangers 

Thursday 8th May  

Roving Rangers 

Saturday 10th May 

8 Butter 
Chicken 

Magic Knights 

Thursday 15th May 

Magic Knights 

Saturday 17th May 
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9 Chicken 
Tender Wrap 

Jedi Knights 

Thursday 22nd May 

Jedi Knights 

Saturday 24th May 

10 Loaded 
Potato 

Victory Knights 

Thursday 29th May 

Victory Knights 

Saturday 31st May 

11 Taco  
Bowl 

Alpha Knights 

Thursday 5th June 

Alpha Knights 

Saturday 7th June 

12 Steak 
Burger 

Fire Knights 

Thursday 12th June 

Fire Knights 

Saturday 14th June 

13 Butter 
Chicken 

Knightmares 

Thursday 19th June 

Knightmares 

Saturday 21st June 

June / July School Holidays 

14 Chicken 
Tender Wrap 

Titan Knights 

Thursday 17th July 

Titan Knights 

Saturday 19th July 

15 Loaded 
Potato 

Onyx Knights 

Thursday 24th July 

Onyx Knights 

Saturday 26th July 

16 Taco  
Bowl 

Stormbird Knights 

Thursday 31st July 

Stormbird Knights 

Saturday 2nd August 

17 Steak 
Burger 

Iron Knights 

Thursday 7th August 

Iron Knights 

Saturday 9th August 

No Game Weekend 

18 Butter 
Chicken 

Purple Knights 

Thursday 21st August 

Purple Knights 

Saturday 23rd August 

19 Chicken 
Tender Wrap 

Striker Knights 

Thursday 28th August 

Striker Knights 

Saturday 30th August 

20 Loaded 
Potato 

Lightening Knights 

Thursday 4th Sept 

Lightening Knights 

Saturday 6th Sept 

21 Taco 
Bowl 

Pink Knights 

Thursday 11th Sept 

Pink Knights 

Saturday 13th Sept 


